First Name
Cody
Racheal
Joe
Kimberly
Laura
Levi

Ken

Kali
Brayden
Deanna
Emily
Cindi

First Name
Racheal
Kimberly
Laura

Kali
Deanna
Emily
Cindi

Cody
Joe

Levi
Ken
Brayden

Last Name Bib
Harm

Reed

Lasher
Hoover-Kapa
McDonell
Nelson
Maxwell
Bayes
Prieskorn
Pokrefky
Santiago
Fairtrace

Last Name Bib
Reed

Hoover-Kapa
McDonell

Bayes

Pokrefky

Santiago

Fairtrace

Harm
Lasher
Nelson
Maxwell
Prieskorn

26
15

28
22
20

26

15

34
16

18

Start Time
9:19:00 AM
9:19:14 AM
9:18:00 AM
9:16:19 AM
9:18:00 AM
9:15:03 AM
9:15:03 AM
9:15:03 AM
9:13:48 AM
9:15:03 AM
9:15:03 AM
9:16:19 AM

Start Time
9:19:14 AM
9:16:19 AM
9:18:00 AM
9:15:03 AM
9:15:03 AM
9:15:03 AM
9:16:19 AM

9:19:00 AM
9:18:00 AM
9:15:03 AM
9:15:03 AM
9:13:48 AM

Finish Time
10:02:38
10:03:40 AM
10:05:19
10:04:15
10:08:17
10:05:28
10:05:29
10:09:42
10:09:42
10:12:40
10:12:47
10:19:44

Finish Time
10:03:40 AM
10:04:15
10:08:17
10:09:42
10:12:40
10:12:47
10:19:44

10:02:38
10:05:19
10:05:28
10:05:29
10:09:42

Results

Results

0:43:38
0:44:26
0:47:19
0:47:56
0:50:17
0:50:25
0:50:26
0:54:39
0:55:54
0:57:37
0:57:44
1:03:25

0:44:26
0:47:56
0:50:17
0:54:39
0:57:37
0:57:44
1:03:25

0:43:38
0:47:19
0:50:25
0:50:26
0:55:54

City
Port Huron

Kimball
China Twp.
Saint Clair

Croswell
Fort Gratiot
China

Port Huron
Marysville
St. Clair

City

China Twp.
Saint Clair
Fort Gratiot
Port Huron
Marysville
St. Clair

Port Huron
Kimball

Croswell
China

Gender

Gender

M T M M M M T

==L

Event

1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
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1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
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1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
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1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run
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