

First Name	Last Name	Bib	Start Time	Finish Time	Results	City	Gender	Event		
Cody	Harm	34	9:19:00 AM	10:02:38	0:43:38	Port Huron	M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Racheal	Reed	28	9:19:14 AM	10:03:40 AM	0:44:26		F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Joe	Lasher	16	9:18:00 AM	10:05:19	0:47:19	Kimball	M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Kimberly	Hoover-Kapa	22	9:16:19 AM	10:04:15	0:47:56	China Twp.	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Laura	McDonell	20	9:18:00 AM	10:08:17	0:50:17	Saint Clair	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Levi	Nelson	7	9:15:03 AM	10:05:28	0:50:25		M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Ken	Maxwell	18	9:15:03 AM	10:05:29	0:50:26	Croswell	M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Kali	Bayes	5	9:15:03 AM	10:09:42	0:54:39	Fort Gratiot	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Brayden	Prieskorn	4	9:13:48 AM	10:09:42	0:55:54	China	M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Deanna	Pokrefky	6	9:15:03 AM	10:12:40	0:57:37	Port Huron	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Emily	Santiago	26	9:15:03 AM	10:12:47	0:57:44	Marysville	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Cindi	Fairtrace	15	9:16:19 AM	10:19:44	1:03:25	St. Clair	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
First Name	Last Name	Bib	Start Time	Finish Time	Results	City	Gender	Event		
Racheal	Reed	28	9:19:14 AM	10:03:40 AM	0:44:26		F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Kimberly	Hoover-Kapa	22	9:16:19 AM	10:04:15	0:47:56	China Twp.	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Laura	McDonell	20	9:18:00 AM	10:08:17	0:50:17	Saint Clair	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Kali	Bayes	5	9:15:03 AM	10:09:42	0:54:39	Fort Gratiot	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Deanna	Pokrefky	6	9:15:03 AM	10:12:40	0:57:37	Port Huron	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Emily	Santiago	26	9:15:03 AM	10:12:47	0:57:44	Marysville	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Cindi	Fairtrace	15	9:16:19 AM	10:19:44	1:03:25	St. Clair	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Cody	Harm	34	9:19:00 AM	10:02:38	0:43:38	Port Huron	M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Joe	Lasher	16	9:18:00 AM	10:05:19	0:47:19	Kimball	M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Levi	Nelson	7	9:15:03 AM	10:05:28	0:50:25		M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Ken	Maxwell	18	9:15:03 AM	10:05:29	0:50:26	Croswell	M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Brayden	Prieskorn	4	9:13:48 AM	10:09:42	0:55:54	China	M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		

First Name	Last Name	Bib	Start Time	Finish Time	Results	City	Gender	Event		
Racheal	Reed	28	9:19:14 AM	10:03:40 AM	0:44:26		F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Kimberly	Hoover-Kapa	22	9:16:19 AM	10:04:15	0:47:56	China Twp.	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Laura	McDonell	20	9:18:00 AM	10:08:17	0:50:17	Saint Clair	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Kali	Bayes	5	9:15:03 AM	10:09:42	0:54:39	Fort Gratiot	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Deanna	Pokrefky	6	9:15:03 AM	10:12:40	0:57:37	Port Huron	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Emily	Santiago	26	9:15:03 AM	10:12:47	0:57:44	Marysville	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Cindi	Fairtrace	15	9:16:19 AM	10:19:44	1:03:25	St. Clair	F	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Cody	Harm	34	9:19:00 AM	10:02:38	0:43:38	Port Huron	M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Joe	Lasher	16	9:18:00 AM	10:05:19	0:47:19	Kimball	M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Levi	Nelson	7	9:15:03 AM	10:05:28	0:50:25		M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Ken	Maxwell	18	9:15:03 AM	10:05:29	0:50:26	Croswell	M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		
Brayden	Prieskorn	4	9:13:48 AM	10:09:42	0:55:54	China	M	1st Annual Riverside Sports Academy 10k Fun Run		